
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:12 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Barack Obama Elementary

BUS 005
06:45 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Starting Gate Dr (NE)

06:46 AM SPRING DR AND OLD MARLBORO PIKE

06:50 AM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

07:02 AM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

BUS 024
06:30 AM 12811 Old Marlboro Pike

06:31 AM 12807 Old Marlboro Pike

06:33 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Atherstone Ter

06:35 AM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

06:41 AM 13205 OLD Marlboro Pike- ANTIOCH

06:43 AM 13305 Old Marlboro Pike

06:45 AM 13811 Old Marlboro Pike

06:47 AM 14005 OLD Marlboro Pike

06:49 AM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

06:54 AM RECTORY LA AND OLD MARLBORO PIKE

06:55 AM 14510 Church St

06:57 AM Elm St & Old Mill Rd

07:02 AM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

BUS 025
07:12 AM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

07:13 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Foyette Ln (E)

07:16 AM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

07:18 AM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

BUS 026
06:44 AM 12520 Brooke Ln

06:46 AM 12510 BROOKE LN

06:54 AM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

07:02 AM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

BUS 028
06:56 AM Penzance Pl & Ripon Pl

07:04 AM 12907 Brooke Ln

07:06 AM Rhine Rd & Sutherland Cir

BUS 029
07:02 AM Colonels Choice & Hampshire Hall Ct

07:05 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD STERLING PL

BUS 030
06:57 AM Colonel Contee Pl & Colonel Dent Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:12 AM Page 2 of 4

07:00 AM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

07:05 AM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

BUS 031
06:57 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

06:59 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

BUS 089
06:34 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

06:40 AM 15308 Marlboro Pike

06:41 AM 15228 Marlboro Pike

06:43 AM Largo Rd & Chelsea Ln (E)

06:44 AM Crescent Dr & Largo Rd

06:46 AM 4210 Largo Rd

06:50 AM 4509 Largo Rd

06:52 AM 4801 Largo Rd

06:56 AM John Rogers Blvd & Farnsworth Ln

06:58 AM 4975 Brown Station Rd

07:00 AM 5007 Brown Station Rd

07:01 AM 5010 Brown Station Rd - KID FIT

07:02 AM Brown Station Rd & Harcourt Rd (SE)

07:04 AM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:13 AM Page 3 of 4

Barack Obama Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 003
02:06 PM 5010 Brown Station Rd - KID FIT

02:07 PM Brown Station Rd & Harcourt Rd (SE)

02:09 PM John Rogers Blvd & Farnsworth Ln

BUS 024
02:05 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Atherstone Ter

02:07 PM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

02:11 PM 12811 Old Marlboro Pike

02:13 PM 12807 Old Marlboro Pike

02:16 PM 13205 OLD Marlboro Pike- ANTIOCH

02:19 PM 13305 Old Marlboro Pike

02:24 PM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

BUS 027
02:09 PM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

02:16 PM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

02:26 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Starting Gate Dr (NE)

02:27 PM SPRING DR AND OLD MARLBORO PIKE

02:28 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Mount Airy Ln

BUS 028
02:01 PM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

02:04 PM Rhine Rd & Sutherland Cir

02:07 PM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln

02:09 PM Penzance Pl & Ripon Pl

BUS 029
02:02 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND LORD STERLING PL

02:05 PM Colonels Choice & Hampshire Hall Ct

BUS 030
02:04 PM John Rogers Blvd & King Council Way

02:05 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

02:11 PM Colonel Contee Pl & Colonel Dent Ct

BUS 034
02:03 PM 4975 Brown Station Rd

02:04 PM 5007 Brown Station Rd

02:06 PM 5020 BROWN STATION RD - Superior Martial Arts

02:11 PM 15308 Marlboro Pike

02:12 PM 15228 Marlboro Pike

02:15 PM Largo Rd & Chelsea Ln (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:13 AM Page 4 of 4

02:16 PM 4210 Largo Rd

02:18 PM 4509 Largo Rd

02:24 PM 4801 Largo Rd

BUS 037
02:07 PM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

02:15 PM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

BUS 038
02:04 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

02:10 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

BUS 075
02:03 PM 14005 OLD Marlboro Pike

02:05 PM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

02:09 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

02:10 PM Elm St & Old Mill Rd

02:14 PM 5400 Marlboro Race Track Rd - COMMUNITY CENTER

02:17 PM Church St & Valley Ln

02:18 PM 14510 Church St

BUS 081
02:01 PM Dunkirk Dr & Myles Ct

02:02 PM 12520 Brooke Ln

02:08 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Marlboro Pointe Dr

02:09 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Foyette Ln (E)


